Z60 / IDP-A
Flow transmitter for IDP-A
In operation with flow indicator IDP-A
26
19
2
~ 90
Flow transmitter dimensions

Caution:
- Output signal 4 mA corresponds to 10% of full scale; Exception on IDP-A 8000:
13 % ).
- Output signal 20 mA corresponds to 100% of full scale.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Power supply 12 ... 24 V DC (± 10%)
Consumption < 50 mA
Resistor load Max. 500 Ω
Analogue output 4-20 mA (3-wire)
Protection IP65 - Plug set DIN 43650
Temperature limits Ambient: 0 ... 50 °C
Accuracy < 1% for the transmitter (IDP-A class 4)
CODE NUMBERS AND REFERENCES
IDP-A model* Transmitter Z60
Type NB Range [ l/h ] Code Reference
50 25 50...500 730 976 Z60/50
100 25 100...1 000 730 977 Z60/100
150 32 150...1 500 730 978 Z60/150
250 32 250...2 500 730 979 Z60/250
200 40 200...2 000 730 980 Z60/200
300 40 300...3 000 730 981 Z60/300
600 50 600...6 000 730 983 Z60/600
1000 50 1 000...10 000 730 984 Z60/1000
1500 50 1 500...15 000 730 985 Z60/1500
2000 65 2 000...20 000 730 986 Z60/2000
3000 65 3 000...30 000 730 987 Z60/3000
8000 65 8 000...60 000 730 988 Z60/8000
* See data-sheet N° 730-05 to select the type of IDP-A (materials)
DEB
14-10-2019 D-730.07-EN-AA
730-07 /1